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	Name/ Company
	Email

	Aguilar, Arocles
California Public Utilities Commission
	arocles.aguilar@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Allen, Peter
California Public Utilities Commission
	peter.allen@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Archer, Russell
Southern California Edison
	russell.archer@sce.com 


	Armstrong, Jeanne
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com 


	Banola, Sarah
BRB Law Group
	sarah@brblawgroup.com 


	Bautista, Ismael
SoCalGas
	ibautista@socalgas.com 


	Beaumont, Anne
Perkins Coie, LLP
	abeaumont@perkinscoie.com 


	Berlin, Susie
Law Offices of Susie Berlin
	berlin@susieberlinlaw.com

	Blaising, Scott
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne, P.C. (BBSW)
	blaising@braunlegal.com 


	Bloomfield, Leon
Law Offices of Leon Bloomfield
	lmb@wblaw.net 


	Born, Charlie
Frontier Communications
	charlie.born@ftr.com 


	Braun, Tony
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne
	braun@braunlegal.com 


	Brown, Andrew B.
Ellison, Schneider & Harris L.L.P.
	abb@eslawfirm.com 


	Buckley, Theresa
California Public Utilities Commission
	theresa.buckley@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Callahan, Michael R.
Marin Clean Energy
	mcallahan@mcecleanenergy.org 


	Charley, William
Cooper, White & Cooper, LLP
	wcharley@cwclaw.com 


	Chen, Carolyn
California Public Utilities Commission
	carolyn.chen@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Chen, Gary Y.
Southern California Edison
	gary.chen@sce.com 


	Chen, Stephanie C.
Marin Clean Energy
	schen@mcecleanenergy.org 


	Cheng, David
The Utility Reform Network (TURN)
	dcheng@turn.org 


	Chong, Rachelle B.
Law Offices of Rachelle Chong
	rachelle@chonglaw.net 


	Chovan, Kathleen S.
California Public Utilities Commission
	kathleen.chovan@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Clark, Darlene M.
California Public Utilities Commission
	darlene.clark@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Clark, Lisa-Marie
California Public Utilities Commission
	lms@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Clorfeine, Sabina
Southern California Gas Company
	sclorfeine@socalgas.com 


	Coyle, Sean P. J.
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass, LLP
	scoyle@coblentzlaw.com 


	Cragg, Brian T.
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	bcragg@goodinmacbride.com 


	Day, Michael B.
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	mday@goodinmacbride.com 


	Dolqueist, Lori
Nossaman, LLP
	ldolqueist@nossaman.com 


	Dominguez, Mario E.
Southern California Edison Company
	Mario.e.dominguez@sce.com 


	Dorman, Elizabeth
California Public Utilities Commission
	elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Douglass, Daniel
Douglass, Liddell & Klatt
	douglass@energyattorney.com

	Dupre, Eric
California Public Utilities Commission
	edupre94114@gmail.com

	Dwyer, Matthew
Southern California Edison
	matthew.dwyer@sce.com 


	Einhorn, Michael
California Public Utilities Commission 
	michael.einhorn@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Ferguson, Patrick J.
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	patrickferguson@dwt.com 


	Fernandez, Laura E.
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne P.C.
	fernandez@braunlegal.com 


	Finkelstein, Robert E.
The Utility Reform Network
	bfinkelstein@turn.org 


	Fisher, Emily
California Public Utilities Commission
	emily.fisher@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Florio, Mike
Gridworks
	mikeflorio@rocketmail.com 


	Fox, Deborah
Meyers Nave, Riback, Silver & Wilson
	dfox@meyersnave.com 


	Freedman, Matthew E.
The Utility Reform Network
	matthew@turn.org 


	Furman, Rebecca
Southern California Edison Company
	rebecca.furman@sce.com 


	Goodson, Hayley
The Utility Reform Network
	hayley@turn.org 


	Greenwald, Steven
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	stevegreenwald@dwt.com 


	Grekker, Elena
California Public Utilities Commission
	Elena.gekker@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Hashimi, Daniel
PG&E
	daniel.hashimi@pge.com 


	Haug, Lynn M.
Ellison Schneider Harris & Donlan LLP
	lmh@eslawfirm.com 


	Hawiger, Marcel M.
The Utility Reform Network
	marcel@turn.org 


	Hilla, Donald
California Public Utilities Commission
	donald.hilla@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Hon, Willis
Nossaman LLP
	whon@nossaman.com 


	Hongola-Baptista, Cathy
California-American Water Company
	cathy.hongola-baptista@amwater.com 


	Hook, Charlyn
California Public Utilities Commission
	charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Hovsepian, Melissa
Southern California Gas Company
	mhovsepian@socalgas.com 


	How-Downing, Lindsey
Law Offices of Lindsey How-Downing
	lhowdowning@sbcglobal.net 


	Hsu, Edward
Southern California Gas Company
	ehsu2@socalgas.com 


	Huang, David
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	davidhuang@dwt.com 


	Iles, Brittany
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne
	iles@braunlegal.com 


	Ing, Gloria
Southern California Edison
	gloria.ing@sce.com 


	Jacobs-Smith, Aaron
California Public Utilities Commission
	aaron.jacobs-smith@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Jett, Frances Q.
Alvarado Smith, APC
	fjett@alvaradosmith.com 


	Johnson, Andrew
California Public Utilities Commission
	AJ2@CPUC.CA.GOV 


	Johnston, Kevin
California Farm Bureau Federation
	kjohnston@cfbf.com 


	Jones, Holly
Southern California Gas Company
	HAJones@socalgas.com 


	Jorrie, Katie
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	katiejorrie@dwt.com 


	Kantor, Julia
Keyes & Fox LLP
	jkantor@keyesfox.com 


	Karlstad, Cathy
Southern California Edison
	cathy.karlstad@sce.com 


	Kasnitz, Melissa
Center for Accessible Technology
	mkasnitz@cforat.org 


	Kaushik, Tara S
Southern California Edison
	taraskaushik@gmail.com 


	Kelly, Beth
Law Office of Elizabeth Kelly
	beth@emk-law.com 


	Kenney, Robert
Pacific Gas and Electric
	Robert.Kenney@pge.com 


	Khoury, Fadia
Southern California Edison
	fadia.khoury@sce.com 


	Knapp, Jonathan
California Public Utilities Commission
	jonathan.knapp@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Kozal, Sarah
Buchalter
	skozal@buchalter.com

	Lambert, Jo Lynn
Lambert Law
	JLambertLaw@Outlook.com

	Lampros, Lynne
City of San Jose Attorney’s Office
	lynne.lampros@sanjoseca.gov 


	Larrea, John
CLFP
	john@clfp.com 


	Lee, Chasel
California Public Utilities Commission
	chasel.lee@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Leeper, Sarah
California-American Water Company
	sarah.leeper@amwater.com 


	Leslie, John
Dentons
	john.leslie@dentons.com 


	Liebert, Ronald
Ellison, Schneider & Harris L.L.P.
	rl@eslawfirm.com 


	Lindh, Frank
Frank R. Lindh, Attorney at Law
	frankrichlindh@gmail.com 


	Lindl, Timothy J
Keyes & Fox LLP
	tlindl@keyesfox.com 


	Lippi, Kimberly
California Public Utilities Commission
	kimberly.lippi@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Long, Thomas
The Utility Reform Network
	tlong@turn.org 


	MacBride, Thomas
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	tmacbride@goodinmacbride.com 


	Mailloux, Christine
The Utility Reform Network
	cmailloux@turn.org 


	Malcolm, David Nathaniel
Marin Clean Energy
	nmalcolm@mcecleanenergy.org 


	Mathai-Jackson, M.
Pacific Gas and Electric Company
	mgml@pge.com 


	Mattes, Martin
Nossaman, LLP
	mmattes@nossaman.com 


	Matthews, W. Alexander (Al)
Pacific Gas and Electric Company
	waml@pge.com

	McGuane, Raven
Nossaman LLP
	rmcguane@nossaman.com 


	McKenna, Lilly
Keyes & Fox LLP
	lmckenna@keyesfox.com 


	McKenzie, A.
Retired ALJ
	kirkmckenzie250@yahoo.com 


	McKenzie, Mary
California Public Utilities Commission
	mary.mckenzie@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Meiers-De Pastino, Rebecca
Southern California Edison
	Rebecca.Meiers.DePastino@SCE.com 


	Merza, Ritta
California Public Utilities Commission
	ritta.merza@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Mickiewicz, Helen
California Public Utilities Commission
	helen.mickiewicz@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Mills, Karen
California Farm Bureau Federation
	kmills@cfbf.com 


	Moosen, Irene K.
Law Office of Irene K. Moosen
	irene@igc.org 


	Morsony, Katherine ("Katy") L.
TURN
	kmorsony@turn.org 


	Mortazavi, Setareh
Southern California Gas Company
	smortazavi@socalgas.com 


	Mueller, Theresa
San Francisco City Attorney's Office
	theresa.mueller@sfcityatty.org 


	Muzzin, Ruth Stoner
Friedman & Springwater LLP
	rmuzzin@friedmanspring.com 


	Nava, Marissa
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne, P.C.
	nava@braunlegal.com 


	Nolan, Chris
California Public Utilities Commission
	Christofer.nolan@cpuc.ca.gov 


	O'Hara, Rosie
California Public Utilities Commission
	Rosanne.O'Hara@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Ormond, Jamie
California Public Utilities Commission
	jamie.ormond@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Patel, Avisha
Southern California Gas Company
	apatel@socalgas.com 


	Pedersen, Norman
Hanna and Morton LLP
	npedersen@hanmor.com 


	Peffer, David A.
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne, P.C.
	peffer@braunlegal.com 


	Peleo, Marion
California Public Utilities Commission
	marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Perez, Richard
TURN
	rap@turn.org

	Pickett, David
Brightline West
	dpickett@brightlinewest.com 


	Poole, Edward
Anderson & Poole
	epoole@adplaw.com 


	Prabhakaran, Vidhya
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

	vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com 


	Purchia, Robyn
California Public Utilities Commission
	robyn.purchia@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Rafii, Lillian
Buchalter
	lrafii@buchalter.com

	Ranchod, Sanjay
OhmConnect, Inc.
	sanjay.ranchod@ohmconnect.com

	Read, Charles C.
Latham & Watkins, LLP
	charles.read@lw.com 


	Reidy, Daniel F.
Law Offices of Daniel F. Reidy, a Prof. Corp.
	dfreidy@pacbell.net 


	Rendall-Jackson, Christopher I.
Downey Brand
	crendall-jackson@downeybrand.com 


	Roman, Jesus G.
Verizon
	jesus.g.roman@verizon.com 


	Rosvall, Patrick M.
BRB Law Group
	patrick@brblawgroup.com 


	Ruff, Rebecca
Center for Accessible Technology
	rruff@cforat.org 


	Salas, Ashley
The Utility Reform Network (TURN)
	asalas@turn.org 


	Salinas, Raul F.
Alvarado Smith, APC
	rsalinas@alvaradosmith.com 


	Salo, Christa M.
California Public Utilities Commission
	christa.salo@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Samad, R. Olivia
Southern California Edison
	olivia.samad@sce.com 


	Sandoval, Catherine
Santa Clara University School of Law
	Csandoval@scu.edu 


	Schmid-Frazee, Carol
Southern California Edison
	carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com 


	Schreiber, Mark P.
Cooper, White & Cooper LLP
	mschreiber@cwclaw.com 


	Seegal, Laura
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass
	ef-lrs@cpdb.com 


	Shapiro, Aaron
Cooper, White & Cooper, LLP
	ashapiro@cwclaw.com 


	Shea, Kerry E.
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	kerryshea@dwt.com 


	Shek, Selina
California Public Utilities Commission
	selina.shek@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Sheriff, Nora E.
Buchalter, a Professional Corporation
	nsheriff@buchalter.com 


	Sikand, Nirvesh
Goodin, Macbride, Squeri, and Day
	NSikand@goodinmacbride.com 


	Simon, Timothy
TAS Strategies
	tas@tasstrategies.com

	Smith, Tyson
PG&E
	Tyson.Smith2@pge.com 


	Solomon, Thomas W.
Winston & Strawn LLP
	tsolomon@winston.com 


	Somogyi, Megan J.
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	msomogyi@goodinmacbride.com 


	Squeri, James D.
Goodin, MacBride, Squeri & Day, LLP
	jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com 


	Stoops, Joshua J.
Braun Blaising Smith Wynne P.C.
	stoops@braunlegal.com 


	Stough, Camille
The Utility Reform Network
	cstough@turn.org 


	Subias, Nicholas A.
California-American Water Company
	nicholas.subias@amwater.com 


	Sundaresan, Thaila
Davis Wright Tremaine LLC
	thailasundaresan@dwt.com 


	Sung, Paul
Southern California Edison Company
	paul.sung@sce.com 


	Swanson, Rochelle
Crown Castle
	rochelle.swanson@crowncastle.com 


	Szymanski, Paul
San Diego Gas & Electric Company
	pszymanski@sdge.com 


	Taufiq, Aalia
Nossaman LLP
	ataufiq@nossaman.com 


	Taylor, William D.
Hanson Bridgettt LLP
	wtaylor@hansonbridgett.com 


	Tobias, Margaret L.
Tobias Law Office
	marg@tobiaslo.com 


	Toller, Suzanne K.
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	suzannetoller@dwt.com 


	Tomlinson, James W.
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
	jimtomlinson@dwt.com 


	Torchia, Claire E.
Southern California Edison Company
	claire.torchia@sce.com 


	Torres, Elise M.
The Utility Reform Network
	etorres@turn.org 


	Tozer, Andrea L.
Southern California Edison
	andrea.tozer@sce.com 


	Tran, Johnny
Southern California Gas Company
	jqtran@socalgas.com 


	Trauner, Joshua
Crown Castle
	joshua.trauner@crowncastle.com 


	Trowbridge, Ann L.
Day Carter & Murphy LLP
	atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com 


	Van Geffen, John
California Public Utilities Commission
	john.vangeffen@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Van Mieghem, Peter P.
Southern California Edison
	Peter.vanmieghem@sce.com 


	Villanueva, Brenda
TURN
	bvillanueva@turn.org 


	Vyas, Kris G.
Southern California Edison
	kris.vyas@sce.com 


	Wiedman, Joseph
Law Office of Joseph F. Wiedman
	[bookmark: _GoBack]joe@jfwiedman.com

	Weissmann, Henry
Munger, Tolles & Olsen LLP
	henry.weissmann@mto.com 


	Williams, Lesley
California Public Utilities Commission
	lesley.williams@cpuc.ca.gov

	Wooley, James
Southern California Edison
	James.wooley@sce.com 

	Yergovich, Matthew
California Public Utilities Commission
	matthew.yergovich@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Yip-Kikugawa, Amy C. H.
California Public Utilities Commission
	amy.yip-kikugawa@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Yun, Sindy
California Public Utilities Commission
	sjy@cpuc.ca.gov 


	Zagar, Laura
Perkins Coie, LLP
	lzagar@perkinscoie.com 


	Zankel, Zeb C.
Jenner & Block LLP
	zzankel@jenner.com 





